Marlborough School
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Term Dates 2017-2018

First Half Autumn Term
Second Half autumn Term
2017

First Half Spring Term
Second Half Spring Term

Diary Dates

Thursday 7" September — Friday 20" October 2017
Monday 23 30" October — Wednesday 20" December

Thursday 4" January — Friday 9" February 2018
Monday 19" February — Thursday 29™ March 2018
Monday 16™ April — Friday 25" May 2018

Monday 4" June — Friday 20" July 2018

First Half Summer Term
Second Half Summer Term

Marlborough Closure Days

Monday 4", Tuesday 5" and Wednesday 6" September 2017
Monday 23" and Tuesday 24" July 2018

Please note the school will also be closed on Bank Holiday Monday 7™ May 2018

Autumn Term 2017

September

Mon-Wed 04-06.09.2017
Thurs 07.09.2017
Mon-Fri 11-15.09.2017

School Closed — Teaching Staff Training Days
School opens for all children
Open Learning Week

Tue 12.09.2017 Swimming y5/6 and y3 until half term (6 sessions)

Tue 19.09.2017 17:00-18:30 — Infant Parents Meeting with the head and class teachers
Thurs 21.09.2017 17:00-18:30 — Junior Parents Meeting with the head and class teachers
Mon 25.09.2017 Reception Class children start full time

Thurs 28.09.2017 17:15 — Full Governing Body

Fri 29.09.2017 Apple Day

October

Fri 13.10.2017 15:15 — Grand Oyster Parade

Mon 16.10.2017
Thurs 19.10.2017

Mon-Fri 23-27.10.2017
Mon 30.10.2017

Restart-a-Heart Day
17:15 — Governors’ Leadership and Management Committee

Half Term

Second Half Autumn Term starts
Parents’ Consultation Week

November
Wed 08.11.2017 Individual Photographs
Fri 10.11.2017 Flu Immunisation (y1, y2, y3, y4)

Thurs 09.11.2017 Inter-Packet Tournament — Football — Juniors

17:15 — Staff and Governors’ Achievement, Teaching and Learning
Review

Book Week and Shop

17:15 — Governors’ Behaviour and Safety Committee

17:15 — Full Governing Body

Mon-Fri 13-17.11.2017
Thurs 16.11.2017
Thurs 30.11.2017

December
Fri 01.12.2017
Wed 06.12.2017

Advent Celebration

14:00 — Infant Christmas Presentation
18:00 — Infant Christmas Presentation
14:00 — Infant Christmas Presentation
18:00 — Junior Christmas Presentation
14:00 — ‘Pantomime’

18:00 — Junior Christmas Presentation
13:15-15:00 — Infant Christmas Party
13:30-15:15 — Junior Disco

Christmas Dinner

14:00 — End of Autumn Term

Fri 08.12.2017
Tue 12.12.2017
Wed 13.12.2017

Thurs 14.12.2017

Tues 19.12.2017
Wed 20.12.2017



Spring Term 2018

January

Thurs 04.01.2018
04-10.01.2018

Thurs 25.01.2018

February

Thurs 08.02.2018
Mon-Fri 12-16.02.2018
Mon 19.02.2018

March

Thurs 01.03.2018
Mon 05.03.2018
Thurs 08.03.2018
Thurs 22.03.2015
Thurs 29.03.2018

Summer Term 2018

April
Mon 16.04.2018
Wed 18.04.2018
Thurs 26.04.2018
May

Mon 07.05.2018
Mon-Thur 14-17.05.2018
Mon-Fri 21-25.05.2018

28.05.2018 - 01.06.2018

June

Mon 04.06.2018
Tue 05.06.2018
Thurs 14.06.2018
Thurs 21.06.2018
Thurs 28.06.2018
July

Thurs 05.07.2018
Fri 13.07.2018
Fri 20.07.2018

Mon-Tue 23-24.07.2018

Spring Term starts
Open Learning Week
17:15 — Full Governing Body

17: 15 — Governors’ Achievement, Teaching and Learning Committee
Half Term

Second Half Spring Term starts
Parents’ Consultation Week (invitation or request)

17:15 — Governors’ Behaviour and Safety Committee

St Piran’s Day

Inter-Packet Tournament — Tag-Rugby — Juniors

17: 15 — Governors’ Leadership and Management Committee
Inter-Packet Tournament — Multi-Skills — Infants

14:00 — End of Spring Term

Summer Term starts — Open Learning Week
Swimming y1 and y4 until half term (6 sessions)
Class and Group Photographs

17:15 — Full Governing Body

School Closed — May Bank Holiday
ks2 SATs
y6 Residential Visit — Paris

Half Term

Second Half Summer Term starts

Swimming y0 and y2 (6 sessions until 11" July)
Sports Day

Reserve Sports Day

17:15 Full Governing Body

Inter-Packet Tournament — Cricket — Juniors
Annual Reports

y6 Leavers’ Day tbc

End of Summer Term

Swanpool Beach — gathering from 17:00
School Closure Days

Please note that the final closure day has been added to the start of term, so that
we therefore open doors for pupils on Thursday 7" September 2017. Also, even
where terms do not end on a Friday the school will still close at 14:00.



